
Our range of sloped roof enclosures are IP66 rated and come in a wide variety of sizes
Starting from (H) 300 x (W) 200 x (D) 150 mm up to (H) 1200 x (W) 800 x (D)300 mm.

Our Standard material is 2mm thick #304 Stainless Steel with other materials available on request.
Enclosures come with optional left or right hinged doors.

Standard panel lock is 8mm square key; however alternatives can be arranged upon request.

Sloped roof enclosure are typically used in out door environments to prevent dust and water from 
settling on the top of the cabinet.

 

 

Sloped Enclosures

300x200x150
300x200x150
300x300x150
300x300x150
300x400x150
300x400x150
300x400x200
300x400x200
400x400x200
400x400x200
500x400x200
500x400x200
500x500x200
500x500x200
600x400x200
600x400x200

ESR302015SS-L

ESR302015SS-R

ESR303015SS-L

ESR303015SS-R

ESR304015SS-L

ESR304015SS-R

ESR304020SS-L

ESR304020SS-R

ESR404020SS-L

ESR404020SS-R

ESR504020SS-L

ESR504020SS-R

ESR505020SS-L

ESR505020SS-R

ESR604020SS-L

ESR604020SS-R

ESR604030SS-L

ESR604030SS-R

ESR606020SS-L

ESR606020SS-R

ESR606030SS-L

ESR606030SS-R

ESR806020SS-L

ESR806020SS-R

ESR806030SS-L

ESR806030SS-R

ESR808030SS-L

ESR808030SS-R

ESR1008030SS-L

ESR1008030SS-R

ESR1208030SS-L

ESR1208030SS-R

600x400x300
600x400x300
600x600x200
600x600x200
600x600x300
600x600x300
800x600x200
800x600x200
800x600x300
800x600x300
800x800x300
800x800x300
1000x800x300
1000x800x300
1200x800x300
1200x800x300

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

Size mm (H x W x D) ORDER CODEHinge Side Material

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

#304 S/S

Size mm (H x W x D) ORDER CODEHinge Side Material

www.ProlecAustralia.com.au


