





Our range of sloped roof enclosures are IP66 rated and come in a wide variety of siz Starting from (H) 300 x (W) 200 x (D) 150 mm up to (H) 1200 x (W) 800 x (D)300 Our Standard material is 2mm thick #304 Stainless Steel with other materials available on reque Enclosures come with optional left or right hinged doors.

Standard panel lock is 8mm square key; however alternatives can be arranged upon reques

All enclosures are fitted with powder coated gear plates.

Sloped roof enclosure are typically used in out door environments to prevent dust and water from settling on the top of the cabinet.

Prolec can custom make any size enclosure on request, you can find a quote request form on our website.

Size mm (H x W x D)	Hinge Side	Material	ORDER CODE
300x200x150	Left	#304 S/S	ESR302015SS-L
300x200x150	Right	#304 S/S	ESR302015SS-R
300x300x150	Left	#304 S/S	ESR303015SS-L
300x300x150	Right	#304 S/S	ESR303015SS-R
300x400x150	Left	#304 S/S	ESR304015SS-L
300x400x150	Right	#304 S/S	ESR304015SS-R
300x400x200	Left	#304 S/S	ESR304020SS-L
300x400x200	Right	#304 S/S	ESR304020SS-R
400x400x200	Left	#304 S/S	ESR404020SS-L
400x400x200	Right	#304 S/S	ESR404020SS-R
500x400x200	Left	#304 S/S	ESR504020SS-L
500x400x200	Right	#304 S/S	ESR504020SS-R
500x500x200	Left	#304 S/S	ESR505020SS-L
500x500x200	Right	#304 S/S	ESR505020SS-R
600x400x200	Left	#304 S/S	ESR604020SS-L
600x400x200	Right	#304 S/S	ESR604020SS-R

Size mm (H x W x D)	Hinge Side	Material	ORDER CODE
600x400x300	Left	#304 S/S	ESR604030SS-L
600x400x300	Right	#304 S/S	ESR604030SS-R
600x600x200	Left	#304 S/S	ESR606020SS-L
600x600x200	Right	#304 S/S	ESR606020SS-R
600x600x300	Left	#304 S/S	ESR606030SS-L
600x600x300	Right	#304 S/S	ESR606030SS-R
800x600x200	Left	#304 S/S	ESR806020SS-L
800x600x200	Right	#304 S/S	ESR806020SS-R
800x600x300	Left	#304 S/S	ESR806030SS-L
800x600x300	Right	#304 S/S	ESR806030SS-R
800x800x300	Left	#304 S/S	ESR808030SS-L
800x800x300	Right	#304 S/S	ESR808030SS-R
1000x800x300	Left	#304 S/S	ESR1008030SS-L
1000x800x300	Right	#304 S/S	ESR1008030SS-R
1200x800x300	Left	#304 S/S	ESR1208030SS-L
1200x800x300	Right	#304 S/S	ESR1208030SS-R

